

King County

Legislation Details

ion /2003 OTION cont e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County la	Enacti xecutive's a ndmarks an	action: ment #: appointme ad heritage	Lapsed Natural Resources, Parks and Open Space Committee 2/2/2004 nent of Susan Sherman, who resides in council distri ge commission.
0TION cont e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County lai	In con Final a Enactu xecutive's a ndmarks an	action: ment #: appointme ad heritage	Natural Resources, Parks and Open Space Committee 2/2/2004 nent of Susan Sherman, who resides in council distri ge commission.
OTION cont e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County lai	Final a Enacti xecutive's a ndmarks an	action: ment #: appointme nd heritage	Committee 2/2/2004 nent of Susan Sherman, who resides in council distri ge commission.
e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County lai	Enacti xecutive's a ndmarks an	ment #: appointme nd heritage	nent of Susan Sherman, who resides in council distri ge commission.
e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County lai	xecutive's and marks an	appointme id heritage	ge commission.
e, to the Kin ny Lambert	ng County lai	ndmarks an	nd heritage	ge commission.
•		nd Heritage	e Commis	
ointments, L	Landmarks a	nd Heritage	e Commis	
		0	e commis	ission
	•			ppts 7-17-03.doc, 2. 2002-0234 transmittal letter.doc nt, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter
Action By			Actio	tion Result
			Defe	ferred
Open Spa	ace Committe	e		
-	Action By Natural R	Action By Natural Resources, Pa		Action By Act